Division of Corporations0-432-3622

1

	rint this page and use it as a cover she below) on the top and bottom of all pa	
	(((H17000289120 3)))	
	H170002891203ABC/	
	hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on age. Doing so will generate another cover	-
'I'O :	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	L
From:	Account Name : CAPITOL SERVIO Account Number : 12016000017 Phone : (800)345-4647 Fax Number : (800)432-3622	<u></u>
annual repor	address for this business entity mailings. Enter only one email	y to be used for fut address please.**
AV	GN PROFIT/NONPROFIT COR ATION WORLDWIDE SERVIC	
Ĩ	ertified Copy age Count	1 05
	stimated Charge S	78.75 NOV 0 3 2011 HARRIE

Taylor Seay 800-432-3622

4

ŝ,

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Aviation Worldwide Services, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

-

Dear Sir or Madam:

£

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of P	reson	
Capitol Services - Corporate Filings Team		
Fimi/Cong	nany	
515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl		
Addree	<u></u>	
Tallahassee, FL 32301		
City/State an	d Zip oode	
sphillips@nassusa.net		
	or future ann ed report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please es	n]]-	
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
nt (855) 498 - 5500	
Name of Person Area Code		
	MAILING ADDRESS:	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Soction	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee 578.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Status & Certificate of Status &	
Centricate of Status	Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.		orldwide Services, Inc.				
		orporation; must include "INCORPOI orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	RATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"			
	(If name unavaile	f name unavailable in Floride, enter alumnate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flori-				
2.	Delaware		3, 82-3251192			
		y under the law of which it is incorpor				
4.	October 30,	2017	5			
6.	(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)			
\ .			usiness in Florida, if prior to registration) & 607:1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)			
7.	355 Golden	Knights Blvd, Titusville, FL	_ 32780			
-			(Principal office address)			1
		<u></u>		+ \	2917	
		(Curr	ent mailing address, if different)		1 85	
g	Nome and store	a address of Florida registered ago	rate (P.O. Box, NOT eccentratio)			191 T
ο.	Name and Stree			,	10	- •
	Name:	Capitol Corporate Servic	es, Inc.			
O	ffice Address:	515 East Park Avenue 2	nd Fl		271 (23)	ł '
-		Tallahaaaa		L	്ഷ ഗ	
		Tallahassee (City)	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zip code)	:	Ē,	
H de fu	aving been nam signated in this other agree to c	application, I hereby accept the omply with the provisions of all s	upt service of process for the above stated corporation a appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this statutes relative to the proper and complete performance sations of my position as registered agent.	capaci	ity. I	
		Kim Tadloch	Kim Taclock, Asst. Secretary on t of Capitol Corporate Services		f	

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

....

				ł
11. Names and business addresses of efficers and/or directors:				
A. DIRECTORS				1
Chairman: Richard McCourt				
Address: 355 Golden Knights Bivd		-		
Titusville, FL 32780		-		
Vice Chairman:		-		
Address:		-		
		~		
Director: James Hoffman				
Address: 355 Golden Knights Blvd				
Titusville, FL 32780				
Director: Stephen Phillips				
Address: 355 Golden Knights Blvd				
Titusville, FL 32780				
B. OFFICERS				
President: Richard McCourt				
Address: 355 Golden Knights Blvd				
Titusville, FL 32780				
Vice Prezident: James Hoffman	·	2917		
Address: 355 Golden Knights Blvd		T HC	د, <u>ت</u>	
Titusville, FL 32780	-	C	(*** - <u>*</u>	
Secretary: Stephen Phillips		~ ~	i .	
Address: 355 Golden Knights Blvd, Titusville, FL 32780				
Treasurer:	•	ັຫຼີ . ທ		
Address:	· ·	N		
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addengum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.				
12Alan				
Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated he are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State const a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.	rcin itutes			
13. Richard McCourt, President				
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)				



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAMARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AVIATION WORLDWIDE SERVICES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAMARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AVIATION MORLOWIDE SERVICES, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIPY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES



6597175 8300 SR# 20176900323

Authentication: 203502970 Date: 11-02-17

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml